Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for May 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Chester |Broadway 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 281.65
Ranger
Single 31st 14:30 Chester |Califante 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 286.65
Single 30th 19:50 Stratford |Monetary Fund 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 291.65
Single 30th 19:00 Haydock |Maljaa 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 296.65
Single 30th 18:30 Haydock |Gran Maestro 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 301.65
Single 30th 18:05 Windforpower 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 287.9
Newcastle
Single 30th 16:15 Stormardal 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 292.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 16:15 Cloudscape 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 297.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 15:30 Brighton |Love Tangle 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 302.9
Single 30th 14:20 Brighton |Pensax Lad 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 307.9
Single 30th 14:20 Brighton |Minley 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 312.9
Single 29th 20:20 Sandown|End Of Line 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 317.9
Single 29th 19:50 Sandown|Remote 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - 322.9
Single 29th 19:35 Milan Royale 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3229
Wetherby
Single 29th 18:40 Sandown|Tiggy Wiggy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 327.9
Single 29th 18:40 Sandown|Escalating 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 312.9
Single 29th 14:50 Haydock |Abbey Angel 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 317.9
Single 29th 14:40 American 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3229
\Worcester Legend
Single 29th 14:40 Danandy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 327.9
\Worcester
Single 28th 20:45 Kempton [He's My Boy 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 302.9
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:30 Beverley |[Emaad 6.00 5.00 Not Available - 307.9
Single 28th 20:00 Beverley [Move In Time 5.00 5.00 Not Available - 307.9
Single 28th 20:00 Beverley [Jamaican Bolt 15.00 5.00 Not Available - 307.9
Single 28th 19:30 Beverley |Don't Tell 2.37 5.00 Not Available - 307.9
Annie
Single 28th 19:00 Beverley |[Moccasin 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 307.9
Single 28th 18:30 Beverley |Stout Cortez 9.00 5.00 Not Available - 307.9
Single 28th 17:35 Cartmel |Smart Ruler 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 307.9
Single 28th 17:25 Hamilton |Minionette 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 312.9
Single 28th 16:50 Hamilton |Saved By The 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 317.9
Bell
Single 28th 16:05 Modem 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 307.9
Chepstow
Single 28th 15:00 Clear Focus 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 312.9
Chepstow
Single 28th 15:00 Lady Ranger 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 317.9
Chepstow
Single 27th 21:10 Hexham [Some Lad 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 307.9
Single 27th 20:40 Hexham [Saddle Pack 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 312.9
Single 27th 19:40 Hexham |Wolf Shield 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 317.9
Single 27th 19:10 Hexham |Amethyst Rose 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 297.9
Single 27th 16:00 Leicester|[Kings Bayonet 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 302.9
Single 27th 15:30 Leicester|Miss Lillie 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 292.9
Single 27th 14:20 Redcar |Caltra Colleen 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 297.9
Single 26th 19:30 Nancy Rose 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 302.9
Ballinrobe
Single 26th 16:20 Carlisle |Running Reef 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 282.9
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 16:20 Carlisle |Bapak Muda 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 287.9
Single 26th 15:55 Leicester|Kickboxer 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 292.9
Single 26th 15:50 Carlisle |Simply Shining 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 272.9
Single 26th 15:50 Carlisle |Who's Shirl 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 277.9
Single 26th 15:40 Redcar |Stampede 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 282.9
Single 26th 15:25 Cartmel |The Society 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 287.9
Man
Single 26th 15:20 Leicester|Grand Liaison 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 292.9
Single 26th 14:15 Leicester|Dutch Mistress 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 297.9
Single 26th 14:15 Leicester|Trixie Malone 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 302.9
Single 25th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Prince Du Seuil 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 307.9
Single 25th 16:10 Uttoxeter|River Purple 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 312.9
Single 25th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Elmore Back 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 317.9
Single 25th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Larteta 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 282.9
Single 25th 14:45 Curragh |Blue Hussar 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 287.9
Single 25th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Handazan 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 292.9
Single 24th 20:15 Ffos Las |Princesse Fleur 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 297.9
Single 24th 19:40 Ffos Las |Lava Lamp 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 302.9
Single 24th 19:40 Ffos Las |Whispering 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 307.9
Jack
Single 24th 19:10 Ffos Las |Captain Sharpe 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 312.9
Single 24th 19:10 Ffos Las |Dan's Wee 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 317.9
Man
Single 24th 18:35 Ffos Las |Liberty Court 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 322.9
Single 24th 16:50 Beverley |Spiceupyourlife 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 327.9
Single 24th 16:20 Haydock |Wrangler 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 302.9
Single 24th 16:20 Haydock |Devilment 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 291.65
Single 24th 16:05 Debdebdeb 2.87 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 291.65
Goodwood
Single 24th 16:00 Catterick |Summerlea 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 296.65
Single 24th 15:40 Beverley |Northgate Lad 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 301.65
Single 24th 14:45 Curragh |Focus On 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 306.65
\Venice
Single 24th 14:45 Curragh |Darwin 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 311.65
Single 24th 14:20 Kelinni 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 316.65
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:15 Catterick |Ever Fortune 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 321.65
Single 24th 13:50 French Navy 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 326.65
Goodwood
Single 24th 13:50 Starboard 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3154
Goodwood
Single 23rd 21:10 Outlaw Torn 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 320.4
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 21:00 Henke 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 305.4
Pontefract
Single 23rd 21:00 Mr Win 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 310.4
Pontefract
Single 23rd 18:20 Morgan's Bay 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3154
Towcester
Single 23rd 17:30 Cork Scream Blue 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 320.4
Murder
Single 23rd 17:10 Starlight 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 311.65
Goodwood Serenade
Single 23rd 17:00 Gallic Destiny 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 281.65
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 16:25 Specialty 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 286.65
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 16:00 Observational 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 291.65
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:25 Sula Two 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 281.65
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:15 Afkar 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 286.65
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 14:50 Atlantis 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 291.65
Goodwood Crossing
Single 23rd 14:50 Related 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 296.65

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 19:50 Salisbury|Rosie Rebel 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 301.65
Single 22nd 19:35 Sandown|Cricklewood 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 306.65
Green
Single 22nd 19:00 Sandown|Sbraase 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - 311.65
Single 22nd 18:05 Salisbury|Brazen Spirit 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 311.65
Single 22nd 17:55 Sandown|Russian 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 316.65
Heroine
Single 22nd 15:05 Safari Journey 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 321.65
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 14:50 Ayr Foxy Clarets 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 326.65
Single 21st 18:40 Lost Legend 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 331.65
\Worcester
Single 21st 17:50 Kempton |Harry 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 315
(A.W) Hurricane
Single 21st 15:50 Ayr Angels Calling 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 320
Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Honourable 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325
Knight
Single 21st 14:40 Newton |Miss Tenacious| 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 330
Abbot
Single 20th 20:30 Lulu The Zulu 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 335
Yarmouth
Single 20th 19:30 Ubetterbegood 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 340
Yarmouth
Single 20th 19:00 Thecornishcow 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 345
Yarmouth boy
Single 20th 19:00 Colinca's Lad 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 350
Yarmouth
Single 20th 18:30 Enriching 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 355
Yarmouth
Single 20th 18:30 Silver Alliance 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 360
Yarmouth
Single 20th 17:10 Bath Miss Tiger Lily 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 290
Single 20th 15:10 Bath Kosika 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 295
Single 19th 20:45 Leicester|lzbushka 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 280
Single 19th 20:45 Leicester|Jarlath 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 285
Single 19th 19:05 Windsor |Kool Kompany 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 273.75
Single 19th 17:30 Tartan Trip 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 268.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:30 Severiano 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 273.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Redcar |Sakhalin Star 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 278.75
Single 19th 15:40 Ballyvoneen 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 283.75
Towcester
Single 18th 17:00 Market |Altior 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 288.75
Rasen
Single 18th 16:50 Stratford |Tante Sissi 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 283.25
Single 18th 16:15 Limerick |Cailin Annamh 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 288.25
Single 18th 16:05 Navan |Leading Light 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 283.25
Single 18th 16:00 Market |Kie 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 273.25
Rasen
Single 18th 15:40 Ripon Love Island 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 278.25
Single 18th 15:40 Ripon Bondesire 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 228.25
Single 18th 15:00 Market |Top Billing 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 233.25
Rasen
Single 18th 15:00 Market |Alta Rock 12.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 238.25
Rasen
Single 17th 20:50 Uttoxeter|Vesuvhill 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 243.25
Single 17th 19:30 Boonga 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 248.25
Doncaster Roogeta
Single 17th 19:00 Man Of 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 253.25
Doncaster Harlech
Single 17th 17:15 Cape Caster 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 258.25
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:05 Hunters Creek 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 263.25
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:30 Bangor- |Genuine Art 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 268.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
on-Dee
Single 17th 14:30 Bangor- |Verdasco 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 273.25
on-Dee
Single 16th 20:15 Dundalk |Westpieser 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 278.25
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:55 Gimli's Rock 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 270.75
Kilbeggan
Single 16th 18:40 Aintree |Grape Tree 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 233.25
Flame
Single 16th 18:05 Aintree |King's Grace 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 238.25
Single 16th 18:05 Aintree |Kauto Relko 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 243.25
Single 16th 17:55 Hamilton |Denzille Lane 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 248.25
Single 16th 17:55 Hamilton |Spend A Penny| 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 253.25
Single 16th 15:35 Newbury |Spirit Of Xian 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 258.25
Single 15th 17:35 Perth Blair Perrone 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 263.25
Single 15th 17:05 Perth Takeyourcapoff 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 258.25
Single 15th 16:00 Perth \Vuvuzela 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 233.25
Single 15th 15:50 York Justice Day 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 238.25
Single 15th 15:50 York Hay Chewed 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 243.25
Single 15th 15:25 Perth Be My Deputy 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 248.25
Single 15th 14:45 York The Grey 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 253.25
Gatsby
Single 14th 20:35 Perth Back On The 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 193.25
Road
Single 14th 20:05 Perth Killeenmore 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 198.25
Single 14th 18:55 Bonjour Steve 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 188.25
Chepstow
Single 14th 17:55 Kashmiri 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 193.25
Chepstow Sunset
Single 14th 17:25 Chetan 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 179.5
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:45 Zero Visibility 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 184.5
\Worcester
Single 14th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Flichity 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 189.5
Single 14th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Bally Lagan 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 149.5
Single 14th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Tsar Alexandre 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 154.5
Single 13th 20:25 Killarney |Arctic Fire 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 142
Single 13th 20:15 Ffos Las |Tough Talkin 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147
Man
Single 13th 19:45 Ffos Las |On The Move 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 152
Single 13th 18:40 Ffos Las |Doc Wells 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 157
Single 13th 18:40 Ffos Las |Dunkelly Castle 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 148.85
Single 13th 18:30 Up For An 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 153.85
Southwell Oscar
Single 13th 16:50 Grey Life 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 128.85
Sedgefield
Single 13th 16:50 Sambelucky 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.1
Sedgefield
Single 13th 16:20 Edmund 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.1
Sedgefield
Single 12th 19:20 Windsor |Baltic Knight 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 130.1
Single 12th 17:40 Killarney |Darwins Fox 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 135.1
Single 12th 14:55 Lingfield |Moonspring 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 126.35
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:55 Lingfield |Baltic Brave 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.35
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Miss Tiger Lily 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.35
(A.W)
Single 12th 13:40 Deep Resolve 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.35
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:45 Ludlow |Diamond 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 106.35
Crescent
Single 11th 16:10 Killarney |Baily Green 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 111.35
Single 11th 16:00 Invicta Lake 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 106.35
Plumpton
Single 11th 16:00 Foggy's Wall 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.35

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 15:55 Geoffrey 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 116.35
Leopardstown |Chaucer
Single 11th 15:10 Killarney |Sunday 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 121.35
Serenade
Single 10th 19:55 Warwick |Shushu 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 126.35
Sugartown
Single 10th 16:50 Hexham |Beau Dandy 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 126.35
Single 10th 16:05 Haydock |Lockwood 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 131.35
Single 10th 15:00 Haydock |Intibaah 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 136.35
Single 10th 14:35 Wexford |Alafzara 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.85
Single 10th 14:00 Wexford |Cultured Lady 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.85
Single 9th 20:30 Unfinishedbusi 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 133.85
Nottingham ness
Single 9th 20:10 Ripon Highland 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 138.85
Acclaim
Single 9th 20:00 Trafalgar Rock 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.85
Nottingham
Single 9th 19:25 Docofthebay 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 148.85
Nottingham
Single 9th 19:25 Cape Samba 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 153.85
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:35 Market |Bringewood 2.10 5.00 Fell - -5.00 158.85
Rasen Belle
Single 9th 16:00 Market |Azure Fly 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 163.85
Rasen
Single 9th 15:35 Lingfield |Judge 'n Jury 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 168.85
Single 9th 15:35 Lingfield |Pearl Blue 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 173.85
Single 9th 15:15 Chester |Captain Myles 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - 178.85
Single 9th 14:45 Chester |Brown Panther 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 178.85
Single 9th 14:35 Lingfield |Saucy Minx 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 165.1
Single 9th 14:15 Chester |Zampa Manos 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.1
Single 9th 14:15 Chester |Bow Creek 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.1
Single 9th 13:55 Market |Mr Shantu 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 180.1
Rasen
Single 8th 19:10 Carlisle |Blenheim 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 160.1
Brook
Single 8th 19:10 Carlisle |Oil Burner 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.1
Single 8th 18:10 Carlisle |Redpender 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.1
Single 8th 17:20 Newton |Sangfroid 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175.1
Abbot
Single 8th 17:10 Cape Arrow 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 180.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:00 Amosite 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 165.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:00 Six Wives 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 170.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Newton |Moleskin 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 157.6
Abbot
Single 8th 15:35 Newton |Old Tricks 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 162.6
Abbot
Single 8th 15:25 Glorious Star 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 167.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:05 Newton |Canadian 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 157.6
Abbot Diamond
Single 8th 14:35 Newton |Respectueux 23.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 162.6
Abbot
Single 8th 14:35 Newton |Finch Flyer 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 167.6
Abbot
Single 8th 14:15 Chester |Gabrial's Kaka 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 172.6
Single 8th 14:15 Chester |Telescope 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 177.6
Single 7th 19:15 Kempton |Nyanza 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 182.6
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:20 Brighton |Hit The Lights 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 170.1
Single 7th 16:35 Kelso Baileys 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 175.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Concerto
Single 7th 16:10 Brighton |Baby Bush 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 155.1
Single 7th 16:10 Brighton |Fleckerl 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.1
Single 6th 17:00 Bow Quest 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.1
Fakenham
Single 6th 17:00 Dream 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.1
Fakenham Mistress
Single 6th 16:50 Brighton |Coiste Bodhar 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.1
Single 6th 16:20 Brighton |Pick A Little 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 175.1
Single 6th 16:20 Brighton |Eager To Bow 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 175.1
Single 6th 16:00 Superior 3.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 180.1
Fakenham Quality
Single 6th 15:50 Brighton |Boonga 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 185.1
Roogeta
Single 5th 17:25 Warwick |Sahra Al 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 165.1
Khadra
Single 5th 17:15 Down Need To Know 2.88 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 159.6
Royal
Single 5th 17:05 Ffos Las |Commitment 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 164.6
Single 5th 16:45 Windsor |One Pekan 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 129.6
Single 5th 16:45 Windsor |lcebuster 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 134.6
Single 5th 16:30 Ffos Las |Duke Of 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 139.6
Monmouth
Single 5th 16:25 Beverley |Full Day 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 144.6
Single 5th 15:55 Ffos Las |Bally Gunner 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 124.6
Single 5th 15:45 Bath Moon Trip 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 129.6
Single 5th 15:40 Warwick |Ixelles 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 134.6
Diamond
Single 5th 15:40 Warwick |Lulu The Zulu 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 94.6
Single 5th 15:20 Ffos Las |Fuse Wire 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.6
Single 5th 15:10 Bath Norway Cross 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 104.6
Single 5th 15:10 Bath Opera Box 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.6
Single 5th 14:45 Ffos Las |Simply Charles 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.6
Single 4th 17:00 Sound 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.6
Newmarket Reflection
Single 4th 17:00 Taghrooda 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 124.6
Newmarket
Single 4th 16:45 Hamilton |Pixie Cut 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.1
Single 4th 16:45 Hamilton |O Ma Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 124.1
Single 4th 15:55 Gowran |Trinity Force 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 129.1
Park
Single 4th 15:00 Hamilton |Mecca's Angel 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 134.1
Single 4th 14:50 Salisbury|Mylaporyours 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 128.6
Single 3rd 20:30 Hexham [Maxed Out 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133.6
King
Single 3rd 20:00 Hexham [Knockanrawley 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 138.6
Single 3rd 20:00 Hexham |Wolf Shield 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.6
Single 3rd 19:00 Hexham |Barachois 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.6
Silver
Single 3rd 18:45 Roachdale 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 128.6
Doncaster House
Single 3rd 18:30 Hexham |Mohawk Ridge 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 133.6
Single 3rd 18:00 Hexham |Gin Cobbler 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.6
Single 3rd 18:00 Hexham |Panthers Run 23.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 143.6
Single 3rd 17:35 Golden Town 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 148.6
Newmarket
Single 3rd 17:25 Hexham |Ardesia 29.00 5.00 Win 1 140.00 153.6
Single 3rd 17:25 Hexham |Mubrook 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.6
Single 3rd 16:40 Foxford 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.6
Goodwood
Single 3rd 16:40 Field Force 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.6
Goodwood
Single 2nd 19:50 Bangor- |Chalk It Down 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - 28.6
on-Dee
Single 2nd 19:20 Bangor- |Railway Dillon 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.6
on-Dee
Single 2nd 18:50 Bangor- |Islandmagee 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

on-Dee

Single 2nd 18:05 Lieutenant 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.6
Punchestown |Colonel

Single 2nd 17:30 Jezki 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 43.6
Punchestown

Single 2nd 16:05 Majestic Moon 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38.1
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 16:05 Powerful 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.1
Musselburgh  |Presence

Single 2nd 14:25 Orient Class 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 48.1
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:15 Our Phylli Vera 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.25
Chepstow

Single 1st 18:30 June French 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.25
Towcester

Single 1st 16:30 Redcar |Captain Royale 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.25

Single 1st 15:55 Redcar |Innocent Touch 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 56.25

Single 1st 15:55 Redcar |Barleycorn 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 31.25

Lady

Single 1st 15:15 Shadrack 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 31.25
Sedgefield

Single 1st 14:45 Groomed 2.87 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.75
Sedgefield

Single 1st 14:05 Lingfield |Reedcutter 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 28.75
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:05 Lingfield |Halation 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.25
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:35 Lingfield |Aye Aye Digby 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 11.25
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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